South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 24, 2024, 06:43:44 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3368 (Rat #0459, Act #0421 of 1988) General Bill, By Kirsh, Elliott, R.N. McLellan and D.E. McTeer
Similar (S 0930)
A Bill to amend Section 12-54-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties and offenses under the
uniform method of collection and enforcement of taxes levied and assessed by the South Carolina Tax Commission, so as to

include property assessments within the evasion offense.

11/16/87
11/16/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
01/13/88
01/14/88
01/14/88
01/15/88
01/19/88
01/19/88
03/09/88
03/10/88
03/10/88
03/11/88
03/22/88
03/28/88
03/28/88
03/28/88
04/05/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time HJ-264

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-264

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-328

Read second time HJ-428

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-430
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-350

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-14

Read second time SJ-37

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-37
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 459

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/28/88

Act No. 421

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



