South Carolina Legislature

April 24, 2024, 06:43:44 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3368 (Rat #0459, Act #0421 of 1988) General Bill, By Kirsh, Elliott, R.N. McLellan and D.E. McTeer Similar (S 0930)

A Bill to amend Section 12-54-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties and offenses under the uniform method of collection and enforcement of taxes levied and assessed by the South Carolina Tax Commission, so as to include property assessments within the evasion offense.

11/16/87	House	Prefiled
11/16/87	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/12/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-264
01/12/88	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-264
01/13/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-328
01/14/88	House	Read second time HJ-428
01/14/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-430
01/15/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-350
01/19/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
01/19/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-16
03/09/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-14
03/10/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
03/10/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-37
03/11/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
03/22/88		Ratified R 459
03/28/88		Signed By Governor
03/28/88		Effective date 03/28/88
03/28/88		Act No. 421
04/05/88		Copies available